Last Name

BARNETT
BOLT
GREEN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

First Name Primary Job Title Work Email

P ELECTRONICS TECHNICIAN barnett@dps61.org
FLOYD BUILDING & GROUNDS SPVSR FBolt@dps61.org
CRAIG CUSTODIAN FOREMAN CLGreen@dpsb61.org
JAMES BUILDING & GROUNDS SPVSR  jsjohnson@dps61.org

MITCHELL CUSTODIAN FOREMAN MLJohnson@dps61.org

Seniority Date Hire Date  Check Location

8/28/1969
9/20/2021
2/9/2015
12/15/2021
12/28/2015

8/28/1969 BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
7/1/1987 BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
2/9/2015 BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS

10/11/2004 BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
12/28/2015 BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS



