Last Name	First Name	Primary Job Title	Work Email	Seniority Date	Hire Date	Check Location
2,	P FLOYD	ELECTRONICS TECHNICIAN BUILDING & GROUNDS SPVSR	barnett@dps61.org FBolt@dps61.org	8/28/1969 <b>9/20/2021</b>		BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
GREEN	CRAIG	CUSTODIAN FOREMAN	CLGreen@dps61.org	2/9/2015	2/9/2015	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
JOHNSON	JAMES	BUILDING & GROUNDS SPVSR	jsjohnson@dps61.org	12/15/2021	10/11/2004	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
JOHNSON	MITCHELL	CUSTODIAN FOREMAN	MLJohnson@dps61.org	12/28/2015	12/28/2015	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS